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LISTEN  

CATS        
 

 Listen and number the cats from 1 to 12. 
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WORD BANK                                                            Cats 
    

 

 Aim 
 

Listening Practice 
 

 Level Intermediate 
 

 Time 
 

Approximately 5 – 10 minutes  
 

 
 

        READ-ALOUD-SCRIPT   
 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

 

9. 

 

10. 

11. 

 

12. 

This cat is gray and striped.  It has a big, black nose.  It’s looking at me and … I  

think it’s smiling!  

The next cat is white.  Actually, there are three white cats, but this one is wearing 

a ribbon on it’s neck. 

Below the second cat, there is another cat that is also wearing a ribbon around 

it’s neck.  But the cat isn’t white, it’s gray. 

The next cat is white.  It’s sitting down and it’s next to a black cat. 

This cat is lying down and … Wow!  This cat has very big eyes!   

I think something scared this gray cat.  It looks really afraid. 

This cat is all gray and it’s asleep. 

This cat is also asleep … but it’s striped.  It looks a little like the first cat at  

the top of the page. 

I think this cat is just a kitten.  It looks really young.  It’s playing with a  

butterfly. 

Number ten is completely black.  It’s sitting next to a white cat. 

This cat is lying down but it’s not sleeping.   

It’s looking up at someone or something. 

Finally, number 12, … that’s my cat!   

Can you guess which one that is? 
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